
First Name Last Name UCHC Email UCHC Network Storrs Email 

Dilany Aliaga aliaga@uchc.edu aliaga OXV24001@UCONN.EDU 
Begum Amin bamin@uchc.edu bamin BEGUM.AMIN@UCONN.EDU 
Aneesh Avancha avancha@uchc.edu avancha ANEESH.AVANCHA@UCONN.EDU 
Sravya Bahudodda bahudodda@uchc.edu bahudodda SRAVYA.BAHUDODDA@UCONN.EDU 
Emily Baker emibaker@uchc.edu emibaker EMILY.R.2.BAKER@UCONN.EDU 
Michael Bakutis mbakutis@uchc.edu mbakutis MICHAEL.BAKUTIS@UCONN.EDU 
Zoe Barnett zbarnett@uchc.edu zbarnett ZOE.BARNETT@UCONN.EDU 
Gaganjot Bedi gbedi@uchc.edu gbedi GAGANJOT.BEDI@UCONN.EDU 
Cullen Beman beman@uchc.edu beman CULLEN.BEMAN@UCONN.EDU 
Julia Bertsch jbertsch@uchc.edu jbertsch JULIA.BERTSCH@UCONN.EDU 
Sahiti Bhyravavajhala bhyravavajhala@uchc.edu bhyravavajhala SAHITI.BHYRAVAVAJHALA@UCONN.EDU 
Lucas Biran biran@uchc.edu biran LUCAS.BIRAN@UCONN.EDU 
Katherine Bohner bohner@uchc.edu bohner KATHERINE.BOHNER@UCONN.EDU 
Awsam Bouabid bouabid@uchc.edu bouabid AWSAM.BOUABID@UCONN.EDU 
Brooklyn Bradley bbradley@uchc.edu bbradley BROOKLYN.BRADLEY@UCONN.EDU 
William Bryant wbryant@uchc.edu wbryant WILLIAM.BRYANT@UCONN.EDU 
Simone Buck sbuck@uchc.edu sbuck SIMONE.BUCK@UCONN.EDU 
Riley Cable cable@uchc.edu cable RILEY.CABLE@UCONN.EDU 
Eve Cathcart cathcart@uchc.edu cathcart EVE.CATHCART@UCONN.EDU 
Tessora Chang tchang@uchc.edu tchang TESSORA.CHANG@UCONN.EDU 
Brooke Charria charria@uchc.edu charria REK24002@UCONN.EDU 
Nova Chen nochen@uchc.edu nochen NOVA.CHEN@UCONN.EDU 
Thomas Cherneskie cherneskie@uchc.edu cherneskie THOMAS.CHERNESKIE@UCONN.EDU 
Michelle Chin mchin@uchc.edu mchin MICHELLE.CHIN@UCONN.EDU 
Erik Choi echoi@uchc.edu echoi ERIK.CHOI@UCONN.EDU 
Kevin Chudy kchudy@uchc.edu kchudy KEVIN.CHUDY@UCONN.EDU 
Isabella Cipollone icipollone@uchc.edu icipollone ISABELLA.CIPOLLONE@UCONN.EDU 
Catherine Crosby cacrosby@uchc.edu cacrosby CATHERINE.CROSBY@UCONN.EDU 
Raquel Davis raqdavis@uchc.edu raqdavis RAQUEL.DAVIS@UCONN.EDU 
Connor deMayo cdemayo@uchc.edu cdemayo DPQ24001@UCONN.EDU 
Amanda Deming amdeming@uchc.edu amdeming AMANDA.DEMING@UCONN.EDU 
Marina DiPiazza dipiazza@uchc.edu dipiazza MARINA.DIPIAZZA@UCONN.EDU 
Jorge Dominguez jodominguez@uchc.edu jodominguez KVB24002@UCONN.EDU 
Esra Eljafarawi eljafarawi@uchc.edu eljafarawi ESRA.EL-JAFARAWI@UCONN.EDU 
Peer Fish fish@uchc.edu fish PEER.FISH@UCONN.EDU 
Josie Ford josford@uchc.edu josford SLH24002@UCONN.EDU 



Anna Friedman afriedman@uchc.edu afriedman ANNA.FRIEDMAN@UCONN.EDU 
Ellen Fuller efuller@uchc.edu efuller ELLEN.FULLER@UCONN.EDU 
Tara Garden garden@uchc.edu garden TARA.GARDEN@UCONN.EDU 
Ismene Germanakos germanakos@uchc.edu germanakos ISMENE.GERMANAKOS@UCONN.EDU 
Zachary Giguere zgiguere@uchc.edu zgiguere ZACHARY.GIGUERE@UCONN.EDU 
Meghan Glisson glisson@uchc.edu glisson ZIP24001@UCONN.EDU 
Jacob Goldstein jagoldstein@uchc.edu jagoldstein JACOB.D.GOLDSTEIN@UCONN.EDU 
Reinier Gonzalez Heredia gonzsslezheredia@uchc.edu gonzsslezheredia REINIER.GONZALEZ@UCONN.EDU 
Andriy Grynyk grynyk@uchc.edu grynyk ANDRIY.GRYNYK@UCONN.EDU 
Lucia Hally Rubio hallyrubio@uchc.edu hallyrubio LUCIA.HALLY_RUBIO@UCONN.EDU 
Muhammad Hamdan hamdan@uchc.edu hamdan MUHAMMAD.HAMDAN@UCONN.EDU 
Alyssa Harduby harduby@uchc.edu harduby ALYSSA.HARDUBY@UCONN.EDU 
Minna Holleck holleck@uchc.edu holleck MINNA.HOLLECK@UCONN.EDU 
Kevin Hricko hrickojr@uchc.edu hrickojr KEVIN.HRICKO@UCONN.EDU 
Zoe Hutchins zhutchins@uchc.edu zhutchins ZOE.HUTCHINS@UCONN.EDU 
Emily Hutchinson ehutchinson@uchc.edu ehutchinson EMILY.HUTCHINSON@UCONN.EDU 
Evan Jean-Guillaume jeanguillaume@uchc.edu jeanguillaume EVAN.JEAN-GUILLAUME@UCONN.EDU 
Sether Johnson sejohnson@uchc.edu sejohnson UEE24001@UCONN.EDU 
Jiss Joseph jijoseph@uchc.edu jijoseph JISS.JOSEPH@UCONN.EDU 
Sophia Kaplan skaplan@uchc.edu skaplan SOK16101@UCONN.EDU 
Rose Karvandi karvandi@uchc.edu karvandi ROSE.KARVANDI@UCONN.EDU 
Kyle Keegan kkeegan@uchc.edu kkeegan RIR24003@UCONN.EDU 
Alison Kim alkim@uchc.edu alkim ZEG24001@UCONN.EDU 
Emma Krebs ekrebs@uchc.edu ekrebs EMMA.KREBS@UCONN.EDU 
Neal Krishna nkrishna@uchc.edu nkrishna NEAL.KRISHNA@UCONN.EDU 
Kelsey Krolikowski kkrolikowski@uchc.edu kkrolikowski KELSEY.KROLIKOWSKI@UCONN.EDU 
Pavan Kumaraguru kumaraguru@uchc.edu kumaraguru PAVAN.KUMARAGURU@UCONN.EDU 
Jessica Lam jelam@uchc.edu jelam JESSICA.LAM@UCONN.EDU 
John LaVigne jlavigne@uchc.edu jlavigne JOHN.LAVIGNE@UCONN.EDU 
Clara Se-Pian Li clli@uchc.edu clli CLARA_SE-PIAN.LI@UCONN.EDU 
Zijian Li zijli@uchc.edu zijli ZIJIAN.LI@UCONN.EDU 
Sabina London salondon@uchc.edu salondon MCS24002@UCONN.EDU 
Aidan Lynch ailynch@uchc.edu ailynch AIDAN.M.LYNCH@UCONN.EDU 
Haley MacDonald hmacdonald@uchc.edu hmacdonald HCM15101@UCONN.EDU 
James Magurno magurno@uchc.edu magurno JAMES.MAGURNO@UCONN.EDU 
Stephanie Makowski smakowski@uchc.edu smakowski STEPHANIE.R.MAKOWSKI@UCONN.EDU 
Benjamin Malowitz malowitz@uchc.edu malowitz BSM17003@UCONN.EDU 



James Marks jamarks@uchc.edu jamarks JAMES.P.MARKS@UCONN.EDU 
Nicholas Matejak matejak@uchc.edu matejak NICHOLAS.MATEJAK@UCONN.EDU 
Sarah Mathew sarmathew@uchc.edu sarmathew SARAH.MATHEW@UCONN.EDU 
Kasey McKenna kamckenna@uchc.edu kamckenna KASEY.MCKENNA@UCONN.EDU 
Craig McPherson crmcpherson@uchc.edu crmcpherson CRAIG.MCPHERSON@UCONN.EDU 
Lila Medeiros lmedeiros@uchc.edu lmedeiros LILA.MEDEIROS@UCONN.EDU 
Joshua Mednick mednick@uchc.edu mednick JOSHUA.MEDNICK@UCONN.EDU 
Samarth Venkata Narasimha Sanj Menta menta@uchc.edu menta SAMARTH_VENKATA_NARASIMHA_SANJ.MENTA@UCONN.EDU 
Marc Merriman mmerriman@uchc.edu mmerriman MARC.MERRIMAN_JR@UCONN.EDU 
Troy Meservey meservey@uchc.edu meservey KHC24001@UCONN.EDU 
Ciri Miller cirmiller@uchc.edu cirmiller CIRI.MILLER@UCONN.EDU 
Ali Mirza amirza@uchc.edu amirza WPR24001@UCONN.EDU 
Mustafa Mumtaz mmumtaz@uchc.edu mmumtaz MUSTAFA.MUMTAZ@UCONN.EDU 
Teresa Nguyen tenguyen@uchc.edu tenguyen TERESA.2.NGUYEN@UCONN.EDU 
Cameron O'Connell caoconnell@uchc.edu caoconnell CTO15102@UCONN.EDU 
William Odell wodell@uchc.edu wodell WILLIAM.ODELL@UCONN.EDU 
Jack O'Donnell jacodonnell@uchc.edu jacodonnell JWO18003@UCONN.EDU 
Edith Oteng eoteng@uchc.edu eoteng EDITH.OTENG@UCONN.EDU 
Ashwini Patel ashpatel@uchc.edu ashpatel ASHWINI.PATEL@UCONN.EDU 
Deeshani Patel deepatel@uchc.edu deepatel DEESHANI.PATEL@UCONN.EDU 
Karina Patel karipatel@uchc.edu karipatel KARINA.PATEL@UCONN.EDU 
Shreya Patel shrepatel@uchc.edu shrepatel SHREYA.2.PATEL@UCONN.EDU 
Quinn Paulus paulus@uchc.edu paulus QUINN.PAULUS@UCONN.EDU 
Nawreen Quazi quazi@uchc.edu quazi NAWREEN.QUAZI@UCONN.EDU 
Kyle Robert robert@uchc.edu robert KYR16101@UCONN.EDU 
Nikolai Rogalinski rogalinski@uchc.edu rogalinski CIG24001@UCONN.EDU 
Olivia Rossi olrossi@uchc.edu olrossi OLIVIA.ROSSI@UCONN.EDU 
Fabio Saccomanno saccomanno@uchc.edu saccomanno FABIO.SACCOMANNO@UCONN.EDU 
Tina Savvaides savvaides@uchc.edu savvaides TINA.SAVVAIDES@UCONN.EDU 
Dhruvil Shah dhshah@uchc.edu dhshah DMS13015@UCONN.EDU 
Samuel Smout smout@uchc.edu smout ZXU24001@UCONN.EDU 
Catrina Sullivan catrsullivan@uchc.edu catrsullivan CATRINA.SULLIVAN@UCONN.EDU 
Alexander Taylor alextaylor@uchc.edu alextaylor ALEXANDER.M.TAYLOR@UCONN.EDU 
Lucy Tian lutian@uchc.edu lutian LUCY.TIAN@UCONN.EDU 
Emma Triantafyllou triantafyllou@uchc.edu triantafyllou EMMA.TRIANTAFYLLOU@UCONN.EDU 
Anneliese Troidle troidle@uchc.edu troidle ANT15104@UCONN.EDU 
Matthew Wan wan@uchc.edu wan MATTHEW.WAN@UCONN.EDU 



Nicholas Zeleny zeleny@uchc.edu zeleny NICHOLAS.ZELENY@UCONN.EDU 
Kelly Zheng kezheng@uchc.edu kezheng KELLY.ZHENG@UCONN.EDU 

 


